
BRYTE CCT ROUTES:  Morning Routes (M – F) 

 RT 5 AM: MONDAY THRU FRIDAY 

7:00   BRIDGEWAY ISLAND SCHOOL Bus Pullout in back of school 

7:10  RIVER CITY HIGH SCHOOL IN the bus circle 

7:20  YOLO SCHOOL Front of School 

7:24   Michigan & Maple   

 7:30 BRYTE CAMPUS (Drop off in front of marquees) 
 

BRYTE CCT ROUTES:  After School (M, T, TH, F) 

RT 5 PM: REGULAR DAYS 

    PICK UP YOLO STUDENTS @ BRYTE TO GO HOME 

  4:00 Stop infront of the District Office on Westacre Rd 

  4:04 Maple & Michigan 

  4:10 4751 West Capitol Ave. (Granada Inn) 

  4:12 Greenmeadow & Pine 

  4:20 RIVER CITY HS  

  4:27 Oakland Bay & Fiji Island 

  4:29 Southport Pky. & Oakland Bay (West side) 

  4:31 Southport Pky. & Coyote (West side) 

  4:33 Southport Pky. & Silverwood (West side) 

  4:36 Otis & New Hogan 

  4:40 Southport Parkway & Promenade St. 
 

BRYTE CCT ROUTES:  After School (W) 

RT 5PM: MINIMUM DAYS 

    PICK UP YOLO STUDENTS @BRYTE TO GO HOME 

  2:05                 Stop infront of the District Office on Westacre Rd 

  2:10 Maple & Michigan 

  2:18 4751 West Capitol Ave. (Granada Inn) 

  2:22 Greenmeadow & Pine 

   2:30 RIVER CITY HS  

  2:40 Oakland Bay & Fiji Island 

  2:42 Southport Pky. & Oakland Bay (West side) 

  2:44 Southport Pky. & Coyote (West side) 

  2:46 Southport Pky. & Silverwood (West side) 

  2:48 Otis & New Hogan 

  2:52 Southport Parkway & Promenade St. 

 


